9/1
9
General Catalogue 09.03.2006
Control Equipment
10528E00
Control Switches for Panel Mounting
Series 8003
● Explosion protection to

Technical data see Control Buttons / Switches for Panel Mounting Series 8003
Accessories and spare parts
Designation Illustration Description Ordering code Weight
kg
Actuators
05734E00
8602830177AD 0,049
8602830177AE 0,049
05049E00
8602830177AI 0,028
8602830177AS 0,028
8602830177AK 0,028
05048E00
8602830177AL 0,030
8602830177AM 0,030
* all necessary coding elements are included
Further accessories and spare parts see Control Buttons / Switches for Panel Mounting Series 8003
Dimension drawings (all dimensions in mm) - subject to alterations
03316E00